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10. Compared to previous elections, are you more enthusiastic about voting than usual, or less enthusiastic? 

  

 TREND FOR MIDTERM ELECTIONS 

  

 More 

enthusiastic 

Less 

enthusiastic 

 

Same (vol.) 

No  

opinion 

REGISTERED VOTERS     

2010 Jun 11-13 45 46 8 1 

     

2010 May 24-25 52 38 9 1 

2010 Mar 26-28 62 27 8 3 

2010 Feb 1-3 47 37 13 2 

2006 Nov 2-5 49 33 16 1 

2006 Oct 6-8 45 44 10 1 

2006 Sep 7-10 44 44 10 1 

2006 Aug 18-20 42 40 16 2 

2006 Jun 23-25 49 36 14 1 

2006 Apr 28-30 46 39 14 1 

2006 Apr 7-9 42 44 13 1 

2006 Jan 6-8 46 37 15 1 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 41 42 15 2 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 41 43 15 1 

1998 Oct 23-25 37 44 18 1 

1998 Oct 9-12 45 38 16 1 

1998 Aug 21-23 39 39 19 3 

1998 Apr 17-19 31 47 20 2 

1994 Nov 2-6 40 45 14 1 

1994 Oct 7-9 34 44 20 2 
     
NATIONAL ADULTS     

2010 Jun 11-13 43 48 8 2 

     

2010 May 24-25 49 41 9 1 

2010 Mar 26-28 61 28 8 3 

2010 Feb 1-3 46 39 14 2 

2006 Nov 2-5 46 36 16 3 

2006 Oct 6-8 43 46 10 1 

2006 Sep 7-10 42 46 10 2 

2006 Aug 18-20 39 43 16 3 

2006 Jun 23-25 50 36 13 1 

2006 Apr 28-30 44 42 13 1 

2006 Apr 7-9 40 46 12 2 

2006 Jan 6-8 45 39 14 1 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 38 45 14 3 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 37 46 14 3 

1998 Oct 23-25 35 47 16 2 

1998 Oct 9-12 35 47 16 2 

1998 Aug 21-23 38 41 17 4 

1998 Apr 17-19 30 48 19 3 

1994 Nov 2-6 37 48 13 2 

1994 Oct 7-9 34 46 18 2 

 

Enthusiasm to vote in midterm elections  trend continued on the next page 

 

  



Q.10 (ENTHUSIASM ABOUT VOTING) CONTINUED  

 

 More 

enthusiastic 

Less 

enthusiastic 

 

Same (vol.) 

No  

opinion 
Republicans/Republican Leaners     
2010  Jun 11-13 53 39 7 1 

     

2010 May 24-25 59 33 7 1 

2010 Mar 26-28 69 23 6 1 

2010 Feb 1-3 55 30 13 2 

2006 Nov 2-5 44 36 18 2 

2006 Oct 6-8 39 47 14 * 

2006 Sep 7-10 40 47 11 1 

2006 Aug 18-20 36 40 22 2 

2006 Jun 23-25 43 35 21 * 

2006 Apr 28-30 38 46 15 1 

2006 Apr 7-9 33 47 18 2 

2006 Jan 6-8 47 32 20 1 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 42 42 15 1 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 39 46 14 1 

1998 Oct 23-25 44 39 16 1 

1998 Oct 9-12 45 36 17 2 

1998 Aug 21-23 42 39 17 2 

1998 Apr 17-19 31 48 19 2 

1994 Nov 2-6 44 44 11 1 

1994 Oct 7-9 40 42 18 * 

     

Democrats/Democratic Leaners     
2010 Jun 11-13 35 56 8 2 

     

2010 May 24-25 43 46 10 2 

2010 Mar 26-28 57 30 9 4 

2010 Feb 1-3 41 45 13 2 

2006 Nov 2-5 53 33 12 2 

2006 Oct 6-8 48 43 7 1 

2006 Sep 7-10 47 42 9 2 

2006 Aug 18-20 46 43 9 2 

2006 Jun 23-25 56 35 8 1 

2006 Apr 28-30 50 37 12 1 

2006 Apr 7-9 48 43 8 1 

2006 Jan 6-8 48 44 7 1 

2002 Oct 31-Nov 3 38 46 13 3 

1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 39 44 15 2 

1998 Oct 23-25 32 51 16 1 

1998 Oct 9-12 41 45 13 1 

1998 Aug 21-23 37 41 18 4 

1998 Apr 17-19 31 48 19 2 

1994 Nov 2-6 35 50 14 1 

1994 Oct 7-9 29 50 18 3 

 


